m67922 . Approved for Release: 2017/09/13 C02778421 **INTERNAL** UNCLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SEC/RET . USE ONLY **ROUTING AND RECORD SHEET** 9 September SUBJECT: (Optional) FROM: OFFICE OF COMMUNICATIONS EXTENSION NO. ROOM G A-43, HEADQUARTERS BUILD CGC 63-3617 DATE Emplese 1.2 TO: (Officer designation, room number, and DATE building) OFFICER'S COMMENTS (Number each comment to show from whom INITIALS / to whom. Draw a line across column after each comment.) RECEIVED FORWARDED 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 00- A 6. 7. FINANCE DIN OFL-14 6-E-14 8. 9. 10. GC11. 12. p 13. 14. 15. FORM 610 USE PREVIOUS EDITIONS SECRApproved for Release: 2017/09/13 C02778421 3-62 UNCLASSIFIED

T

.0

·				Аррг	ovea	or Releas SI (₩hen	ECRE	т	3 66	JZ77842°	I				
REQUEST FOR	PAYMENT	FROM	ffice of	Comm	mina		DA					VOUCH	IER NO. (Fin	ance us	se only)
OF CONFIDENTIA		то	44 200 41	GOORAE	41168	GLOBS	- :	10 Sept	embe	or 1963					
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS	ARE REQUESTE	D FOR OFFIC	CIAL BUSINES	S OF A	CONFID	ENTIAL, EXT	RAORI	INARY OR	EMĖR	GENCY NATU	JRE AND AR	E INTEND	ED FOR USE	AS FOLI	OWS
Pay	ment for I	WI 696-1	260 as of	1 .	me 19	963									ה
								1				14	SEP 23	1963]	
	*												241446		Л
PAYEE					·····			: · ·							
						PAYMENT	NSTRI	UCTIONS	U.S	. Treas	ury che	sk -	AMOUNT		
American	Telephone	and Tal	egraph Co	II PAU T		deliver	to	OC-A/EF		B-0708)	•		\$1	80.41	
THE AMOUNT REQUEST	ED IS DUE THE	PAYEE FOR	SATISFACTORY	Y PERFO	RMANCE	OF DUTIES	- <u> </u>								· ·
MENTS. (To be sign	ed when appli	HIS CONTRA cable)	CT OR OTHER	WRITTE	N OR OI	RAL AGREE	DAT	· F				PROVED			
DATE	TITLE		SIGNATUR	RE				-			E OF APPR		-		
													T OR CREDI	attae) T	
	I CERTIF	FY FUNDS A	RE AVAILABL	F			DAT	E			E OF CERT				
BLIGATION REFERENCE	E NO.		ARGE ALLOTM							L	0505105				
27-63 ATE	······		3117-000	0-800	00			1 ACKN		DGE RECEIR	RECEIPT		NDS Used for the	. <u></u>	
	SIGNATURE							STATED	ABO	VE	I OF FUND	SIUBE	USED FOR THE	E PURPO:	SE
9 Sept. 1963	(see at	tashad)					DAT	E .		AMOUNT	s	IGNATURE	OF PAYEE		
			SPA	CE BEL	OW FO	REXCLUSIV	LE USE	OF FINA	NCE	DIVISION					
REPARED BY	- da.	glic	REVIEWE	D BY						BITISTON	VOUCH	HER NO. 7	7-12		
DESERIPTION-ALL	OTHER ACCOUN	13.33	34-39	T	43 45										
	·	28•33 T/A NO.	STATION	40-42 EXPEND	FP	• 46 47-52 AY OBLIG.	53	54-57		58-6 ALLOT. OF	R COST	68-70 DUE		71-80	
DESCRIPTION ADVANCE	ACCOUNTS 13-27	P.O. NO.	PROP. NO.	CODE	N L	ER REF. NO ADVANC	E CA	GENERAL LEDGER ACCT. NO.	<u> </u>	ACCT,	62-67			AMOUNT	
		132. 1011	33 PROJECT NO.	F Y	s Co	DDE EMP. N	D.	ACCT. NO.	•		CK. NO. X REF.NO	0 B J E C T C L A S S	DEBIT		CREDIT
MrR TeL	EJEL	eg	1	83		27		1.1.	1.00		C.	1	1 1		
Ner TEL	ETELe	Op !				di		001.0	1	0000	8000	402	-180-4	4	<u> </u>
		1											<u>_</u>		18041
		I I											 		10- 11
							_				_				
															I I I
											T	DTALS	- - - - 		
M 496 USE PREVIO	US EDITIONS.					SEOR	ET					_			
						-7"	- •								(38)
an a				1: -		1 11 11 11 11 11 1					·				

REQUEST FOR PAYMENT	FROM	tice of C	La			C	DATE				V 0UCH	ER NQ. (Finance	use only)
OF	то		× • •				10	Septemb	nr 1963				
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS													
NFIDENTIAL FUNDS ARE REQUES	FED FOR OFFICI	AL BUSINESS	OF A C	ONFI	DENTIAL,	EXTRAC	ORDIN	NARY OR EME	RGENCY NATUR	E AND ARE	INTEND	ED FOR USE AS F	OLLOWS:
			*										
Poyment for			1 200		100								
YÉE					PAYME	T INS	TRUC	TIONS	S. Treasu	ry obsc	k -	AMOUNT	······································
Aperiosa Telephon	e and Tele	graph Con	pany -		della	er t	0 0	C-A/38 ((12-0706)			\$180.	41
HE AMOUNT REQUESTED IS DUE TH	E PAYEE FOR S	ATISFACTORY	PERFOR	MANCE	E OF DUTI	ES					PROVED		
N ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS (ENTS. (To be signed when app)	OF HIS CONTRAC	T OR OTHER W	VRITTEN	ORC	DRAL AGRE	E- ↓	DATE		SIGNATURE			FICER	
TE TITLE		SIGNATURE	Ē							300 R.			nohed)
						Lt	DATE		CERTIFIC SIGNATURE			T OR CREDIT	
	IFY FUNDS AR												
BLIGATION REFERENCE NO.	CHA	ARGE ALLOTME		ð		-				RECEIPT			
TE SIGNATURE								I ACKNOWL STATED AB		OF FUND	S TO BE	USED FOR THE PU	RPOSE
9 Sept. 1963	(tedaethe	e				ľ	DATE		AMOUNT	s	IGNATURE	OF PAYEE	
		SPA	CE BEL	OW F	OR EXCLL	SIVE	USE	OF FINANCI	E DIVISION				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
EPARED BY		REVIEWE								vouci	IER NO.	7-12	
DESCRIPTION ALL OTHER ACCO	UNTS 13-33	34-39		43	45-46 4	7-52			58-67	,	68-70		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	28-33 T/A NO.	STATION CODE	40•42 Expend	F	PAY OB	LIG. NO.	53	54•57 GENERAL	ALLOT. OR ACCT. N	COST	DUE		- 80 DUNT
DESCRIPTION ADVANCE ACCOUNTS 13.2	27 P.O. NO. 132.3 101 V	PROP. NO.	CODE	N D	LIQ. ACC	N 0	- YR .	LEDGER ACCT. NO.		62-67 ск. NO.		DEBIT	CREDIT
	1	PROJECT NO.	F Y	s	EMI	'. NO.	+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		X REF.NC		1	
							++		<u> </u>				
							+-+						<u> </u>
							+-+				+	1 I	
	· · · · · ·		1										
			1									I I	
╾╄╼╾╄╼╾┼╾╌┼╾╌┼╼╌┼╼╌┼╶┈┾										т	OTALS		1 1
9 496 USE PREVIOUS EDITION												<u> </u>	

OGC 63-2677

9 September 1963

MEMORANDUM FOR: Office of Communications, A/BF SUBJECT: Project Moses Accounting

The attached bill from American Telephone and Telegraph is properly chargeable to Project Moses, Cost Center 3117-0000-8000, Obligation Reference No. 27-63. Mr. Houston's signature is on the attached bill as Approving Officer and my signature as Certifying Officer. Please furnish OGC with a copy of the accounting after it has been processed by Finance Division.

SIGNED

(b)(1) (b)(3)

Administrative Officer OGC

Attachment

OGC:jeb O&l-Addressee w/att /1-Project Moses Accountings w/cc of Att 1-Chrono



Approved for Release: 2017/09/13 C02778421

The second s

AMERICAN TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH COMPANY

DATE	July 23,	1963	CUSTOMER NO.	R 92 C	BILL NO. 0708	15
·						(b)(1) (b)(3)
		MAKE C	HECK PAYABLE TO AMERICA ASSISTANT TREASURER, 32	N TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS, NE	COMPANY AND REMIT TO W YORK 13, N. Y.	
	Charges i	for call	1s TWX 696-1260 as	of June 1, 1963		180,41
	has not	been re	Celved.			
	American 1100-17t Washingt	h St. N on 6, D). C.	Approved:	zrance R. Houston	
	1100-17t	h St. M on 6, D ORIGI SIGNE	NAL ED BY J. F. MCHENRY	Approv ed : Lav	wrence R. Houston General Counsel 9/9/	63
	1100-17t Weshingt	h St. M on 6, D ORIGI SIGNE	NAL	Approv ed : Lav	General Counsel 9/9	63
	1100-17t Weshingt	h St. M on 6, D ORIGI SIGNE	NAL ED BY J. F. MCHENRY	Approved: Lav COST AUTHORITY AVAIL REQ. NO.	General Counsel 9/9	63
	1100-17t Weshingt	h St. M on 6, D ORIGI SIGNE	NAL ED BY J. F. MCHENRY	Approved: Lav COST AUTHORITY AVAID	General Counsel 9/9	63 (b)(1)

			ease: 2017/			
	SENDER WILL_CHEC	K-CLAS			BOT	
	UNCLASSIFIED		CONFIDEN	TIAL		SECRET
			LLIGENCE A			
то	NAME AND			DATE		INITIALS
1	0HC - 7-L	1-01	· · • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
2			_			
3						
4			V	+		
5						
6						
	ACTION	DIR	ECT REPLY	PRE	PARE	REPLY
	APPROVAL	DIS	PATCH	REC	OMME	NDATION
	COMMENT	FIL	E	RET	URN	
	CONCURRENCE	INF	ORMATION	SIG	NATUR	E
Ren	narks:					
	FOLD H	IERE TO	RETURN T	O SENDER	2	
	FROM: NAME,	ADDRES	AND PHONE	NO.		DATE
\vdash	UNCLASSIFIED		CONFIDE	NTIAL		SECRET

(b)(1) (b)(3)

•

Form No. 237 Äpproved for Release: 2017/09/13 C02778421 1961 0-587282

-

-

DOMES	STIC TRAVEL	NAME OF TR	WOSES Age	ent		vel order NO.	SE:S 14-63
	ctions on rev	OFFICIAL S		OFFICE OF ASSIGNM	IENT EST	IMATED COST O	F TRAVEL
side)			AUTHOR				
U ARE AUT	HORIZED TO TR	AVEL BETWEEN THE	FOLLOWING POINT	S FOR THE PURPOSE	STATED (See i	nstruction #s	2)
Ton	various po	ints within t	he continent	al United State	es on onic	lai dusine	sh for me
Age	ncy. Exp	enses are au	thorized on	actual-expens	e basis al	nd operati	Onal
bus	ness expe	nses are als	o authorised	NSPORTATION BY	APPROVA	L FOR ADVANCE	OF FUNDS
RDIEM	BEGIN	END		ATION REQUEST	YES AMOU	NT ACCO	UNTING DUE DATE
	3 Apr 63	1 27 Apr 6	3 CASH (For s	security reasons only,) NO \$7	00.00	
I CER		RE AVAILABLE	DATE SIGNED	OBLIGATION REFERE	ENCE NO.	CHARGE COST (CENTER NO.
GNATURE	E B & E OFFIC	FP		9-63 14-63			-8000 (b
		_ 5/	1 Apr 63	18-63		3117-0000	
	F AUTHORIZING			al 5/		1 April 19	(b
L&W	rence K.	Houston, Ge	RECEIPT FOR A	DVANCE OF FUNDS			
					ERTIFIED FOR	PAYMENT	
	WLEDGE RECEIP DATE SPECIFIE	PT OF \$	TO BE ACCOUNTED	SIGNATURE OF AUTH	HORIZED CERTI	FYING OFFICER	DATE
GNATURE (DF ADVANCEE			_			
				JCHER ceipts, stubs and u	unused ticket	s)	
		TT		T	POINTS OF		CASH PAID
TRANSPORT REQUEST N	VALUA	TION CARRIER	MODE AND CLASS OF SERVICE	DATE ISSUED	FROM		
	OF I	ICKET (Initials)		410 4100 3.2		- d sostia	antài 05 73
	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -			4/3-4/12) 1			
				4/14-4/21) U			25.00
				4/24-4/27) 3		hington ar	ad 36.00
				L L L	Miami		
						TOTAL	\$146.2
DATE		D E	TAIL OF ITINERAR	Y AND DESCRIPTION	OF EXPENSES		AMOUNT
-3 - 4/	/27 Mez	1.					187.2
	Lody	ging					238.18
•		cellaneous					128.3
	Adv	ances in the	amount of \$	700 were obta	ined by M	r. Housto	n
	for	a Project M	OSES Agent	for traveland :	related ex	penses.	
	The	agent incur	ring these a	xpenses is an	individual	authorize	ed
	1.44 B	he General (Counsel and	his name and	supporting	g documer	nts
	DY G	He General v		n OGC and ma	v be made	available	ato
а 1	4 43	JIS AAACUGL			.,		
2 	to th			CULEDI.			
	to th	certifying of	aroor abour	- 1			
	to th	certifying of	arour abour				553.78
	to the	certifying of			TRAVELED'S		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	to the summer	certifying of	3		TRAVELER'S (THIS VOUCHER	CERTIFICATIO	N
	to the summ tion paid by	certifying of	s \$ 146.22			CERTIFICATIO	N
RANSPORTA ER DIEM A	to the summ tion paid by	Certifying of MARY OF EXPENSE TRAVELER	5 553, 78	I CERTIFY THAT CORRECT AND JU CREDIT HAS NOT		CERTIFICATIO AND ANY ATTA PECTS, AND TH D.	N
ER DIEM A	to the summ tion paid by nd other	certifying of	s s146.22 553.78 700.00	I CERTIFY THAT CORRECT AND JU CREDIT HAS NOT	THIS VOUCHER ST IN ALL RES BEEN RECEIVE	CERTIFICATIO AND ANY ATTA PECTS, AND TH D.	N
ER DIEM A ESS ADVAN	to the summ tion paid by nd other	Certifying of MARY OF EXPENSE TRAVELER	5 553, 78	I CERTIFY THAT CORRECT AND JU CREDIT HAS NOT	THIS VOUCHER ST IN ALL RES BEEN RECEIVE	CERTIFICATIO AND ANY ATTA PECTS, AND TH D.	N

FORM 540b USE FREVILUS EDITION. Approved for Release: 2017/09/13 C02778421

	INSTRUCT I ONS				VOUCH	K NO.	
PREPARE IN ORIGINAL AND ONLY THE TRAVEL ORDER NUMBER WILL INCLU			W: (WHEN TRAVE	L IS TO I	BE PERFOR	MED WITH VOUC	CHERED FUNDS
VANCI	E FROM FINANCE	OR FISCAL	AND REQUIRED, TH Division, as ap He original will	PROPRIAT	Ε.		
FIRST COPY - ORIGINAT							
<u>Second Copy</u> - to finan IF the original was usi The adva	ED TO DRAW AN A	VISION, AS DVANCE, TH	S APPROPRIATE, F IE <u>Third Copy</u> WI	FOR RECORI	D PURPOSI ED AS TH	ES. E TRAVEL ACCO	UNTING FOR
A. FIRST-CLASS ACCOMMODATIONS PER DIEM AND ALL EXPENSES ANCE OF TRAVEL ARE AUTHORI	ALLOWABLE UNDER	IERS OR US Agency Tr	SE OF POA NOT TO Ravel regulation	D EXCEED (NS WHEN N	COST BY C ECESSARI	COMMON CARRIEI Ly incurred II	R INCLUDING N PERFORM•
 B. AUTHORIZATION. OR POST APPF Following: (1) Extra Fare Of Special Conveyances. (4) Trayel on Actual Expense b/ (8) other Expenses Not Norm 	PLANES AND TRA) HIRE OF ROOM : ASIS NOT TO EXC	INS, (2) For Offici EED \$30 PE	USE OF POA NOT AL USE. (5) CHA R DAY. (7) USE	TO EXCEED RGES FOR OF CONVI	D 12 CENT Excess e Evance of	IS PER MILE, (Baggage, (6) e N actual expen	(3) HIRE Domestic
WHEN TRANSPORTATION REQUESTS A DLUMNS PROVIDED, WITH NO AMOUNT E IEN TRANSPORTATION IS PURCHASED W GENT'S VALUATION OF TICKET" WILL	NTERED IN THE C ITH CASH, IN WH	OLUMN HEAT	DED "CASH PAID B	BY TRAVEL	ER." US	E THE LATTER (COLUMN ONLY
ATTACH COPIES OF EACH TRANSPOR	TATION REQUEST	ISSUED, II	F ANY, RECEIPTS	, AND ANY	UNUSED	TICKETS.	
PAYMENT OF ANY BALANCE DUE TRA	VELER SHALL BE	MADE BY U	. S. TREASURY CI	HECK UNLE	SS WRITT	EN INSTRUCTIO	NS ARE IS-
ED TO THE CONTRARY.		UNDED BY	ATTACHING THE T	PAVELER'S	PERSONA	CHECK OR A	COPY OF A
CEIPT ISSUED BY THE DISBURSING O					T EN S VIIN		
	FOR	COMPTROLL	ER USE ONLY				
OTAL CLAIMED			1	TIFIED F	OR PAYME	INT OR CREDI	т
		COMPTROLL 00.00	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		IFYING OFFICE	
			CERT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			CERT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ZED CERT	IFYING OFFICE	^R (b)(1)
ESS ADJUSTMENTS	\$ 7	00.00	CERT	AUTHORI	ZED CERT	IFYING OFFICE	R
LESS ADJUSTMENTS	\$ 7	00.00	CERT	AUTHORI	ZED CERT	IFYING OFFICE	(b)(1) (b)(3)
TOTAL CLAIMED LESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE	\$ 7	00.00	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH	AUTHORI	ZED CERT	IFYING OFFICE	(b)(1) (b)(3)
LESS ADJUSTMENTS	\$ 7 \$ 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	CERT DATE DATE PAID	AUTHOR I CHECK N SIGNATU	ZED CERT	IFYING OFFICE	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80
ESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE NET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33	\$ 7 \$ 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	00.00 00.00 00.00	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH \$ 58-67 ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO	AUTHORI CHECK N SIGNATU COST	ZED CERT UMBER RE OF PA	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71-	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80
ESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE NET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 F	\$ 7 \$ 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	54-57 GENERAL LEDGER ACCT. NO	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH \$ 58-67 ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO	AUTHOR I CHECK N SIGNATU COST CK. NO. X REF. NO.	ZED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT
ESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE HET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 HOUSTON, L. R. 59	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 54.57 GENERAL LEDGER ACCT. NO GCI.0	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH \$ SB-67 ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO	AUTHOR I CHECK N SIGNATU SIGNATU COST CK. NO. X REF. NO. X REF. NO.	CED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT CLASS 752	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL DEBIT	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT
ESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE IET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 HOUSTON, L. R. SS LUISTON, L. R. SS	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 54.57 GENERAL LEDGER ACCT. NO 601.0 Gent.0	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH \$ 5 8-67 ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO 17-0000 77-0000	AUTHOR I CHECK N SIGNATU COST	CED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT CLASS 752 752	YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL DEBIT	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT
ESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE NET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 CODE HAUSTON, L. R. SS LULISTON, L. R.	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 54.57 GENERAL LEDGER ACCT. NO 601.0 Gent.0	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH S S ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO 17-0000 77-0000 77-0000 77-0000	AUTHOR I CHECK N SIGNATU COST	CED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT CLASS 752 752	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL DEBIT 300000	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT CREDIT
LESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE NET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 HAUSTON, L. R. SS HOUSTON, L. R. SS HOUSTON, L. R. SS	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7	00.00 00	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH S S ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO 17-0000 77-0000 77-0000 77-0000	AUTHOR I CHECK N SIGNATU COST	ZED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT CLASS 752 752	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL DEBIT 300000	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT
ESS ADJUSTMENTS NET APPROVED CREDIT TO ADVANCE NET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 HOUSTON, L. R. SS HOUSTON, L. SS	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	00.00 00	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH S S ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO 17-0000 77-0000 77-0000 77-0000	AUTHORI CHECK N SIGNATU SIGNATU COST CK: NO. XREF. NO. XREF. NO. SOCU - SOCU 9	ZED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT CLASS 752 752 752 053	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL DEBIT 300000	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT CREDIT
ESS ADJUSTMENTS HET APPROVED REDIT TO ADVANCE HET TO PAYEE DESCRIPTION 13-33 HOUSTON, L. R. SS HOUSTON, L. R. SS HOUSTON	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7	00.00 0.	CERT DATE DATE PAID AMT. OF CASH S S SB-67 ALLOT. OR ACCT. NO ACCT. NO 17-0000 77-0000 77-0000	AUTHORI CHECK N SIGNATU COST	2ED CERT UMBER RE OF PA 68-70 DUE DATE OBJECT CLASS 752 752 752 053 053 053	IFYING OFFICE YEE (Cash pay 71- AMOL DEBIT 300000	R (b)(1) (b)(3) ment only) 80 JNT CREDIT CREDIT

-

-